0,80 AH
0,75 AH
0,65 AH
0,45 AH
0,35 A
12 A
102%
100%
85%
65%
91%
82%
64%
Cod. Q.ty/box
012008 20
12V. 0.8 Ah.
Characteristic
Capacity
25°C (77° F)
20 hour rate (0,06 A)
10 hour rate (0,115 A)
5 hour rate (0,22 A)
1 hour rate (0,81 A)
1,5 hour discharge to 10,5 V
5 seconds
260 m
Capacity effected by
temperature    (20
hours rate)
40 °C (104° F)
25 °C (77° F)
0 °C (32° F)
-15 °C (5° F)
Internal resistance Full charged battery                       at
25°C (77°F)
Self-discharge at
25°C (77° F)
Capacity after 3 months storage
Capacity after 6 months storage
Capacity after 12 months storage
Description
BIGBAT 12V 0,8 Ah.
Cycle
Initial charging current less than
0,40 A
Voltage 14,50 - 14,90 V.
Float Voltage 13,60 - 13,80 V.
Charge
(constant voltage)
Weight approx. 0,34 KG.
Terminals type
Dimensions
Il costruttore si riserva di apportare modifiche al prodotto senza preavviso - The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the product without notice
i-Alarmsysteme12V.0,8Ah Longlife
DXX-BS120